
Jane Howard ………………………………………………………………………………………….
Global Media Coordinator - Italy HQ - Global Issues 
Email: jane.howard@wfp.org

Landline: +39 06 6513 2321 Mobile: +39 34 6760 0521

Jonathan Dumont …………………………………………………………………………………..
Head of Television Communications - Italy HQ 
Email: jonathan.dumont@wfp.org 

Landline: +39 06 6513 3152 Mobile: + 39 34 0224 9140

Caroline Hurford …………………………………………………………………………………...
Donor Visibility Coordinator 
Email: caroline.hurford@wfp.org 

Landline: +39 06 6513 2330 Mobile: + 39 34 8132 5018

Frances Kennedy ……………………………………………………………..……………………
Communications Officer - Italy HQ - Global Issues 
Email: frances.kennedy@wfp.org 

Landline: +39 06 6513 3725 Mobile: +39 34 6760 0806 

Andre Vornic …………………………………………………………………………………..……..
Communications Officer - Italy HQ - Global Issues
Email: andre.vornic@wfp.org

Landline: +39 06 6513 2281 Mobile: +39 349 980 1068

Dana Sacchetti ……………………………………………………………………………………....
Communications Officer - Italy HQ - Global Issues
Email: dana.sa  cchetti@wfp.org  

Landline: +39 06 6513 3268 Mobile: +393499800442

Rein Skullerud ………………………………………………………………………………………
Head of Photo Unit - Italy HQ 
Email:   rein.skullerud@wfp.org  

Landline: +39 06 6513 2687 Mobile: +39 34 6503 4101
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EUROPE 

Bettina Luescher …………………………………………………………………………………...
Senior Communications Officer - Geneva - Global Issues
Email: bettina.luescher@wfp.org

Landline: +41-22-91-78564 Mobile: + 41-79-842-8057

Anne Poulsen ………………………………………………………………………………………...
Communications Officer – Denmark - Global Issues 
Email: anne.poulsen@wfp.org 

Landline: +45 4533 5351 Mobile: +45 40503993

Gregory Barrow …………………………………………………………………………………….
Head of WFP London Office
Email: gregory.barrow@wfp.org 

Landline: +44 207 2409001 Mobile: + 44 7968 008474

Aneta Szczyglowska ………………………………………………………………………………
Communications Officer – EU - Global Issues 
Email: aneta.szczyglowska@wfp.org

Landline: +32 2500 0917 Mobile: +32 491 39 54 20

AMERICAS 

Gerald Bourke ……………………………………………………………………………………….
Senior Communications Officer - North America – Global Issues 
Email: gerald.bourke@wfp.org

Landline: +1-646 556 6909 Mobile: +1-646 525 9982

Julie Marshall ……………………………………………………………………………….............
Communications Officer - Canada - Global Issues 
Email: julie.marshall@wfp.org 

Landline: +1 289 649 1133 Mobile: +1 905 818 2664
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Steve Taravella ……………………………………………………………………………………...
Senior Communications Officer - USA - Global Issues
Email: steve.taravella@wfp.org

Landline: +1-202-653- 1149 Mobile: +1-202-653-1149

Alejandro Lopez-Chicheri ……………………………………………………………………..
Communications Officer – Latin America - Global Issues
Email: alejandro.chicheri@wfp.org 

Landline: +507 317 3936 Mobile: +507 6671 5355

Elio Rujano …………………………………………………………………………………………….
Communications Officer - Latin America - Global Issues
Email: elio.rujano@wfp.org

Landline: +507-317 3930 Mobile: +507 6677-0608

AFRICA 

David Orr ……………………………………………………………………………………………….
Regional Communications Officer - Southern Africa 
Email: david.orr@wfp.org 

Landline: +27 115171577 Mobile: +27 829081417

Challiss McDonough …………………………………………………………….………………..
Senior Regional Communications Officer – East Africa 
Email: challiss.mcdonough@wfp.org 

Landline: +254 207 622 179 Mobile: +254 707 722 104

Elizabeth Bryant …………………………………………………………….………………..
Regional Communications Officer – West Africa 
Email: elizabeth.bryant@wfp.org

Landline: +221 33 849 6500 
ext 2103

Mobile: +254-707-722161

George Fominyen ………………………………………………………………..…….…………..
Communications Officer - South Sudan 
Email: george.fominyen@wfp.org 

Mobile: +211 922 465 247
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Lydia Wamala …………………………………………………………………………….…………
Communications Officer - Uganda 
Email: lydia.wamala@wfp.org 

Landline: +256 312 242 408 Mobile: +256 772 778 037

Amor Almagro ……………………………………………………….………………......................
Communications Officer - Somalia 
Email: amor.almagro@wfp.org 

Landline: +254 2 622 930 Mobile: +254 734554040

ASIA 

Silke Buhr ……………………………………………………………………………………………….
Communications Officer - Asia
Email: silke.buhr@wfp.org

Landline: +66 (0)2-6598-616 Mobile: +66 (0) 81-701-9208

Yiwen Zhang ………………………………………………………………………………………….
Communications Officer – China - Global Issues
Email: yiwen.zhang@wfp.org

Landline: +86108532 5228 Mobile: +2103225782

Yuko Yasuda ……………………………………………………………………….…………………
Communications Officer - Japan - Global Issues 
Email: yuko.yasuda@wfp.org 

Landline: +81 35 766 5211 Mobile: +81 90 9844 9990

MIDDLE EAST 

Abeer Etefa ……………………………………………………………………………………………
Senior Regional Communications Officer For Middle East, North Africa, 
Eastern Europe And Central Asia
Email: abeer.etefa@wfp.org 

Landline: +20 225281730 Mobile: +20 1066634352
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Dina Elkassaby ……………………………………………………………………………………..
Regional Communications Officer – Cairo 
Email: dina.elkassaby@wfp.org

Landline: +20 2 2528 2614 Mobile: +20 1015218882

Reem Nada …………………………………………………………….……………………….………
Regional Communications Officer – Cairo 
Email: Reem.Nada@wfp.org

Landline: +20 225281730 Mobile: +20 1066634522

Amina Al Korey…………………………………………………………………………………….…
Communications Officer - Cairo 
Email: amina.alkorey@wfp.org

Landline: +202 25281730 Mobile: +201 028531535

Marwa Awad …………………………………………………………………………………………..
Communications Officer – Syria
Email: marwa.awad@wfp.org

Mobile: 00963 958 882 900

Martin Penner ………………………………………………………………………………………
Communications Officer – Turkey
Email: martin.penner@wfp.org

Mobile: +90 537 397 8736
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